LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Retrofit Kit Extra Large
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/3

LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 3/3
Rev Date: 10/21/2023©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
Project Name
Catalog #
Job Type
Prepared By
Notes
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Type Distribution
LL-RKXL-280-50-UNV 280 35133 5000 120-277 T5
LL-RKXL-280-40-UNV 280 33376 4000 120-277 T5
LL-RKXL-320-50-UNV 320 40020 5000 120-277 T5
LL-RKXL-320-40-UNV 320 38019 4000 120-277 T5
LL-RKXL-350-50-UNV 350 43514 5000 120-277 T5
LL-RKXL-350-40-UNV 350 41338 4000 120-277 T5
* Please contact LITELUME for all Custom Option Requests
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Description
SUB "UNV" with "480" 480 Volt